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Black Forest Roulade 10ptn (1 x 2)
Short Product Name:
Black Forest Roulade

Hand-rolled and finished soft, chocolate-flavoured meringue roulade, filled with a layer of chocolate flakes, home-made black cherry sauce with Kirsch and dairy cream, all dusted with sugar. Free-from wheat and

gluten. Suitable for vegetarians and coeliacs. (1 x 2)

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060062470680   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MSBFR2

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1190kJ

283kcal
10.61g 6.6g 42.41g 0.13g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1190kJ 283kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1190kJ 

283kCal

Carbohydrates 44.06g

of which sugars 42.41g

Fat 10.61g

of which saturates 6.6g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 2.9g

Salt 0.13g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Dairy Cream (MILK) (20%), Pasteurised EGG Albumen, Cherry Topping (16%) (Water, Cherries (5%), Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Colour (Anthocyanins), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity

Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Natural Flavouring), Chocolate (6%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Essence), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Water, Kirsch Liqueur, Emulisfier

(Carboxy Methyl Cellulose), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Dried EGG Albumen, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Emulsifier (Carboxy Methyl Cellulose), Stabiliser (Guar Gum).

Supplier's Product Code : MSBFR2

Product Added : 08 August 2011

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 April 2024

erudus id : 934a5d547443438486933cf357217b44
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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